
Pos. Pet. Cognome/Nome: Società: Tempo: Cat. Cat.

1 1 MANTOVANI JACOPO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:03:57 A 1

2 76 BONVENTO ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:06:30 B 1

3 87 RIA ROBERTO LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING 01:08:38 B 2

4 147 MONTECALVO DANIELE POL ZOLA ATLETICA 01:08:38 A 2

5 14 TENANI ALESSIO GS GABBI 01:09:39 A 3

6 154 COSSARINI LUCA POLISPORTIVA CENTESE 01:10:37 A 4

7 117 DI SANDRO ANTONIO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:10:44 A 5

8 11 GIOVANNELLI MATTEO GP MARLIANA 01:11:33 A 6

9 141 BARSOTTI CLAUDIO RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA 01:11:36 B 3

10 153 CALLEGARI PAOLO CORRIFERRARA 01:11:50 B 4

11 103 MANUPPELLA CARLO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:12:14 A 7

12 116 MANOCCI ENRICO POLISPORTIVA MASI 01:13:01 A 8

13 157 ROSSI DANIELE POD FATTORI QUARRATA 01:13:15 B 5

14 27 BIANCHINI DAVID ATLETICA MONTECATINI ASD 01:13:23 C 1

15 148 CORRADINI FABIO GS GABBI 01:14:26 B 6

16 163 TORRACCHI ALESSIO ASD GP CROCE D'ORO 01:15:18 A 9

17 68 LA GIUSA GIANCARLO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:15:30 C 2

18 158 PETRILLO ANTONIO POD NARNALI 01:16:01 C 3

19 77 STANGHELLINI MATTEO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:16:06 B 7

20 160 BONTADINI SANDRO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:16:10 C 4

21 82 BARBIERI FAUSTO GS GABBI 01:16:56 C 5

22 151 ZANIBONI MARIO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:17:05 A 10

23 164 ALDROVANDI ANDREA INDIVIDUALE 01:17:16 B 8

24 57 DAGUIN FABRICE ORST 2.0 FIESOLE 01:17:27 B 9

25 9 CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANO LUMEGALTORENO 01:18:21 C 6

26 104 PAPI ALESSIO ASD RISUBBIANI 01:18:32 B 10

27 129 MAZZANTI MARCO PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:18:54 B 11

28 19 MARCHESINI MARIO POLISPORTIVA CENTESE 01:19:18 B 12

29 149 ARGAZZI MIRKO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:19:28 A 11

30 98 BABBINI CLAUDIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:19:36 C 7

31 648 BETTINI ELISA POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:19:42 F 1

32 978 DOUINE VIVIEN INDIVIDUALE 01:19:48 B 13

33 150 MANNUCCI GIOVANNI ATL CAPRAIA LIMITE 01:19:57 D 1

34 72 PEZZINO ANDREA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:20:15 C 8

35 65 GHINI DANIELE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:20:45 C 9

36 28 STEFANINI MORENO GP LA STANCA 01:20:49 C 10

37 88 RUBINO ROBERTO 9,92 RUNNING ASD 01:21:08 A 12

38 122 ZAGNONI GIORGIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:21:24 D 2

39 135 TASSONI ALESSANDRO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:22:04 B 14

40 70 LUCENTE VITTORIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:22:21 B 15

41 58 BOMBONATI FILIPPO GP BOMPANI GROUP 01:22:24 A 13

42 49 FACCIOLI PAOLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:22:35 O 1

43 125 VECCHI ANDREA ACQUADELA ASD 01:22:43 C 11

44 26 FOGLI MORRIS CORRIFERRARA 01:23:05 B 16

45 93 BARBAPICCOLA MAURIZIO ACQUADELA ASD 01:23:16 A 14

46 47 LAGANA' CARMELO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:23:17 B 17

47 74 VOLTA GIANNI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:23:23 C 12

48 71 NADALINI STEFANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:23:30 B 18

5 Passi in Val Carlina
Runners Maratoneti Berzantina     26 Agosto 2018
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49 143 FORNAI DAVIDE RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA 01:23:56 C 13

50 142 CARBONI RENZO RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA 01:23:59 B 19

51 110 MARIANI MARIANO ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:24:25 C 14

52 569 ODALDI VALENTINA GP I CAGNON 01:24:42 E 1

53 111 MASSARENTI LAURO ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:25:01 C 15

54 5 BOTTAZZI RAUL POL CIRCOLO DOZZA 01:25:28 B 20

55 159 LAMBERTINI MARCELLO POLISPORTIVA MASI 01:25:52 A 15

56 42 GALLIERA LORENZO GP I CAGNON 01:26:01 B 21

57 92 COLAMARTINO PAOLO ATLETICA BLIZZARD 01:26:15 B 22

58 568 POLI FRANCESCA ASD RISUBBIANI 01:26:26 E 2

59 10 FINOTTI EMILIANO INDIVIDUALE 01:26:39 B 23

60 541 BARBOI CAMELIA UP ISOLOTTO ASD 01:26:47 G 1

61 25 CHIRLI LUCA ASD PARCO DEI LAGHI 01:26:58 C 16

62 51 BOCCHI LORENZO CORRIFERRARA 01:27:41 B 24

63 565 PALMIERI STEFANIA RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA 01:27:47 F 2

64 134 BONSANGUE STEFANO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:28:06 C 17

65 73 TONELLI PAOLO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:28:41 D 3

66 152 MARCHIONI DAVIDE LUMEGALTORENO 01:28:42 B 25

67 99 BABBINI MARCO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:28:52 C 18

68 46 SCABBIA DANIELE CORRIFERRARA 01:29:05 B 26

69 38 BUONAMICI MASSIMO MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 01:29:12 C 19

70 20 MALDINA CLAUDIO ATLETICA BLIZZARD 01:29:20 C 20

71 53 IORI ENRICO GP LUZZARESE 01:29:22 B 27

72 155 VANELLI ANDREA PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:29:25 C 21

73 85 TOMESANI DANIELE PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:29:26 B 28

74 105 ZANETTI MIRKO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:29:28 B 29

75 106 PUGLIOLI MARCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:29:30 C 22

76 166 GAMBERINI MAURO TEAM SPARTANS 01:29:54 B 30

77 54 GELLI SERGIO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:30:07 D 4

78 107 BARALDI MIRCO ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:30:11 B 31

79 146 AVANZI MARCO CORRIFERRARA 01:30:12 A 16

80 977 VENTURI VALENTINA POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO 01:30:14 E 3

81 542 CEROFOLINI MOIRA MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 01:30:16 G 2

82 162 MARCHESELLI LORENZO INDIVIDUALE 01:30:24 A 17

83 114 VUOCOLO MAURIZIO ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:31:04 B 32

84 139 PRINI SANDRO CORRIFERRARA 01:31:26 C 23

85 571 MEI MAIDA GP CAI PISTOIA 01:31:30 F 3

86 118 GORI CLAUDIO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:31:33 C 24

87 161 RENZONE MICHELANGELO RUN CARD FIDAL 01:31:44 B 33

88 33 MARINELLO SILVINO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD 01:32:05 C 25

89 31 CARDELLI MIRKO MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 01:32:25 B 34

90 94 AMADORI CRISTIAN CORRI FORREST ASD 01:32:27 B 35

91 96 PASSINI CLAUDIO LUMEGALTORENO 01:32:30 C 26

92 91 VALLI NADIR GP ARCI GOODWIN 01:32:39 D 5

93 75 BARGIOTTI MARIO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO 01:32:55 D 6

94 17 COLETTA PIETRO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:32:59 B 36

95 113 VERONESE LUCA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:33:11 A 18

96 547 ZACCANTI IRENE ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:33:16 E 4

97 102 SERGI GELSOMINO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:33:18 B 37

98 557 LAMBERTINI PAOLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:33:25 H 1

99 55 NOTARO FRANCESCO POL CIRCOLO DOZZA 01:33:44 B 38

100 133 ZECCHINI MASSIMILIANO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:35:19 C 27

101 36 SQUILLANTE ANGELO PODISMO IL PONTE ASD 01:36:03 D 7
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102 44 LO SICCO DARIO ASD MONTELUPO RUNNERS 01:36:19 A 19

103 145 ADREUCCETTI RICCARDO 01:36:20 A 20

104 86 BONFIGLIO ANTONIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:36:30 B 39

105 109 MARCHESI FABIO ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:36:31 B 40

106 37 MAGNO GABRIELE RUN CARD FIDAL 01:36:36 C 28

107 43 MAIOLO ANTHONY ASD MONTELUPO RUNNERS 01:36:39 A 21

108 156 GRIMANDI FABRIZIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:37:43 C 29

109 6 BADIALI STEFANO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 01:37:48 C 30

110 52 BIAGINI BRUNO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:38:02 C 31

111 60 BANDIERA MATTEO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:38:08 A 22

112 59 GALLO MICHELE 01:38:16 B 41

113 101 RODOLFI SAMUELE ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:38:32 B 42

114 123 BARBIERI ROBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:38:44 C 32

115 29 CAPORALI IVALDO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:38:46 O 2

116 45 MEDAS LUIGI VIANELLO CORRIFERRARA 01:39:03 D 8

117 551 GELLI PAOLA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:39:17 F 4

118 50 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:39:26 D 9

119 48 LAHDE TARJA HANNELE POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:39:28 G 3

120 24 CERA CLAUDIO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 01:39:31 C 33

121 974 BACIU MIHAELA ASD TEAM KM SPORT 01:40:13 E 5

122 23 MARGELLI UMBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:40:15 O 3

123 97 APRUZZESE ANTONIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:40:35 C 34

124 545 BORELLI PATRIZIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:40:39 G 4

125 131 PEDRINI LORENZO POLISPORTIVA MASI 01:40:41 B 43

126 30 TEGGI MAURIZIO DIP AUSL BO CIRC.RAVONE 01:40:42 D 10

127 56 SORRENTINO DANIELE POL CIRCOLO DOZZA 01:41:17 C 35

128 969 CHERNENKO ELENA RUN CARD FIDAL 01:41:28 F 5

129 69 LODOVISI STEFANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:41:57 C 36

130 62 DELLA ROCCA RENZO MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 01:42:11 C 37

131 552 NICOLAE CARMEN ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:42:25 F 6

132 83 VERONESI GIUSEPPE PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:43:05 B 44

133 975 MAIETTI CATERINA CORRIFERRARA 01:43:07 F 7

134 566 PISANESCHI ARIANNA POD FATTORI QUARRATA 01:43:14 F 8

135 138 BONAFE' CORRADO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:43:43 D 11

136 112 SFRISO ANDREA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:44:14 B 45

137 572 DAVIDDI PAOLA 01:44:23 E 6

138 89 BUTTINI MASSIMO ASD AMICA 01:44:24 B 46

139 100 FINELLI GIOVANNI ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:44:26 B 47

140 124 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:44:29 F 9

141 976 PANTALEONI PAOLA CORRIFERRARA 01:45:00 G 5

142 550 FERRARI ELEONORA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:45:18 F 10

143 973 ORI LAURA RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA 01:45:44 E 7

144 544 TESTONI DANIELA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:46:40 H 2

145 549 DAMBROSIO SANDRA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:48:55 G 6

146 90 PINARDI FABIO INDIVIDUALE 01:49:09 B 48

147 8 BRIGHENTI FABRIZIO INDIVIDUALE 01:49:10 B 49

148 128 GIOVANNINI MASSIMO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:49:45 C 38

149 130 MINEO STEFANO PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:49:46 C 39

150 968 CHIAPPA LUCIA GR MARCIATORI DI BARGA 01:50:09 H 3

151 12 BITTINI SIMONE UP ISOLOTTO ASD 01:50:27 C 40

152 13 BICCI GABRIELE UP ISOLOTTO ASD 01:50:27 C 41

153 165 CREMONINI FABIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:50:47 C 42

154 555 VENTURINI LORENZA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 01:51:25 H 4
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155 543 FERA PATRIZIA MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 01:51:52 G 7

156 674 BATELLI SILVIA ORST 2.0 FIESOLE 01:54:11 F 11

157 564 BONORA SIMONA ASD AMICA 01:54:29 F 12

158 16 PIERGENTILI MAURIZIO GP BOMPANI GROUP 01:55:50 C 43

159 79 FALCINI ROBERTO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:56:29 D 12

160 78 BRINI FEDERICO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:56:45 B 50

161 553 TONIOLI BARBARA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:57:35 G 8

162 658 BENINI ELISA CORRIFERRARA 01:58:09 F 13

163 34 PANICHI SILVANO P MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE 01:58:32 O 4

164 567 PITTERI MARIA ROSA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:58:36 G 9

165 132 SIGNORILE DOMENICO PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:58:42 C 44

166 560 COLUCCIA SIMONA PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:58:52 F 14

167 120 MENABUE GIOVANNI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 02:00:29 O 5

168 573 ZAMBONELLI ALESSANDRA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO 02:01:42 H 5

169 548 CORALLINI ANNARITA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 02:03:16 G 10

170 554 PREARO STEFANIA GP SALCUS - ASD 02:03:19 G 11

171 80 ACERBI FABRIZIO MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 02:04:34 C 45

172 681 BIAGINI MARTA ATL SILVANO FEDI 02:04:55 H 6

173 570 FRANCESCHINI CATERINA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 02:06:52 G 12

174 4 ROBUSTINI MAURO CORRIFERRARA 02:07:12 C 46

175 108 BRAIATO STEFANO ASD POL QUADRILATERO 02:07:31 C 47

176 137 ZAMBONI MARCO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 02:12:07 C 48
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Pos. Pet. Cognome/Nome: Società: Tempo: Cat. Pos.Gen.

1 1 MANTOVANI JACOPO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:03:57 A 1

2 76 BONVENTO ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:06:30 B 2

3 87 RIA ROBERTO LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING 01:08:38 B 3

4 147 MONTECALVO DANIELE POL ZOLA ATLETICA 01:08:38 A 4

5 14 TENANI ALESSIO GS GABBI 01:09:39 A 5

6 154 COSSARINI LUCA POLISPORTIVA CENTESE 01:10:37 A 6

7 117 DI SANDRO ANTONIO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:10:44 A 7

8 11 GIOVANNELLI MATTEO GP MARLIANA 01:11:33 A 8

9 141 BARSOTTI CLAUDIO RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA 01:11:36 B 9

10 153 CALLEGARI PAOLO CORRIFERRARA 01:11:50 B 10

11 103 MANUPPELLA CARLO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:12:14 A 11

12 116 MANOCCI ENRICO POLISPORTIVA MASI 01:13:01 A 12

13 157 ROSSI DANIELE POD FATTORI QUARRATA 01:13:15 B 13

14 27 BIANCHINI DAVID ATLETICA MONTECATINI ASD 01:13:23 C 14

15 148 CORRADINI FABIO GS GABBI 01:14:26 B 15

16 163 TORRACCHI ALESSIO ASD GP CROCE D'ORO 01:15:18 A 16

17 68 LA GIUSA GIANCARLO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:15:30 C 17

18 158 PETRILLO ANTONIO POD NARNALI 01:16:01 C 18

19 77 STANGHELLINI MATTEO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:16:06 B 19

20 160 BONTADINI SANDRO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:16:10 C 20

21 82 BARBIERI FAUSTO GS GABBI 01:16:56 C 21

22 151 ZANIBONI MARIO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:17:05 A 22

23 164 ALDROVANDI ANDREA INDIVIDUALE 01:17:16 B 23

24 57 DAGUIN FABRICE ORST 2.0 FIESOLE 01:17:27 B 24

25 9 CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANO LUMEGALTORENO 01:18:21 C 25

26 104 PAPI ALESSIO ASD RISUBBIANI 01:18:32 B 26

27 129 MAZZANTI MARCO PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:18:54 B 27

28 19 MARCHESINI MARIO POLISPORTIVA CENTESE 01:19:18 B 28

29 149 ARGAZZI MIRKO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:19:28 A 29

30 98 BABBINI CLAUDIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:19:36 C 30

31 978 DOUINE VIVIEN INDIVIDUALE 01:19:48 B 32

32 150 MANNUCCI GIOVANNI ATL CAPRAIA LIMITE 01:19:57 D 33

33 72 PEZZINO ANDREA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:20:15 C 34

34 65 GHINI DANIELE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:20:45 C 35

35 28 STEFANINI MORENO GP LA STANCA 01:20:49 C 36

36 88 RUBINO ROBERTO 9,92 RUNNING ASD 01:21:08 A 37

37 122 ZAGNONI GIORGIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:21:24 D 38

38 135 TASSONI ALESSANDRO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:22:04 B 39

39 70 LUCENTE VITTORIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:22:21 B 40

40 58 BOMBONATI FILIPPO GP BOMPANI GROUP 01:22:24 A 41

41 49 FACCIOLI PAOLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:22:35 O 42

42 125 VECCHI ANDREA ACQUADELA ASD 01:22:43 C 43

43 26 FOGLI MORRIS CORRIFERRARA 01:23:05 B 44

44 93 BARBAPICCOLA MAURIZIO ACQUADELA ASD 01:23:16 A 45

45 47 LAGANA' CARMELO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:23:17 B 46

46 74 VOLTA GIANNI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:23:23 C 47

47 71 NADALINI STEFANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:23:30 B 48

48 143 FORNAI DAVIDE RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA 01:23:56 C 49

49 142 CARBONI RENZO RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA 01:23:59 B 50

50 110 MARIANI MARIANO ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:24:25 C 51

5 Passi in Val Carlina
Runners Maratoneti Berzantina     26 Agosto 2018

Classifica Maschile
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51 111 MASSARENTI LAURO ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:25:01 C 53

52 5 BOTTAZZI RAUL POL CIRCOLO DOZZA 01:25:28 B 54

53 159 LAMBERTINI MARCELLO POLISPORTIVA MASI 01:25:52 A 55

54 42 GALLIERA LORENZO GP I CAGNON 01:26:01 B 56

55 92 COLAMARTINO PAOLO ATLETICA BLIZZARD 01:26:15 B 57

56 10 FINOTTI EMILIANO RUN CARD FIDAL 01:26:39 B 59

57 25 CHIRLI LUCA ASD PARCO DEI LAGHI 01:26:58 C 61

58 51 BOCCHI LORENZO CORRIFERRARA 01:27:41 B 62

59 134 BONSANGUE STEFANO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:28:06 C 64

60 73 TONELLI PAOLO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:28:41 D 65

61 152 MARCHIONI DAVIDE LUMEGALTORENO 01:28:42 B 66

62 99 BABBINI MARCO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:28:52 C 67

63 46 SCABBIA DANIELE CORRIFERRARA 01:29:05 B 68

64 38 BUONAMICI MASSIMO MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 01:29:12 C 69

65 20 MALDINA CLAUDIO ATLETICA BLIZZARD 01:29:20 C 70

66 53 IORI ENRICO GP LUZZARESE 01:29:22 B 71

67 155 VANELLI ANDREA PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:29:25 C 72

68 85 TOMESANI DANIELE PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:29:26 B 73

69 105 ZANETTI MIRKO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:29:28 B 74

70 106 PUGLIOLI MARCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:29:30 C 75

71 166 GAMBERINI MAURO TEAM SPARTANS 01:29:54 B 76

72 54 GELLI SERGIO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:30:07 D 77

73 107 BARALDI MIRCO ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:30:11 B 78

74 146 AVANZI MARCO CORRIFERRARA 01:30:12 A 79

75 162 MARCHESELLI LORENZO INDIVIDUALE 01:30:24 A 82

76 114 VUOCOLO MAURIZIO ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:31:04 B 83

77 139 PRINI SANDRO CORRIFERRARA 01:31:26 C 84

78 118 GORI CLAUDIO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:31:33 C 86

79 161 RENZONE MICHELANGELO RUN CARD FIDAL 01:31:44 B 87

80 33 MARINELLO SILVINO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD 01:32:05 C 88

81 31 CARDELLI MIRKO MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 01:32:25 B 89

82 94 AMADORI CRISTIAN CORRI FORREST ASD 01:32:27 B 90

83 96 PASSINI CLAUDIO LUMEGALTORENO 01:32:30 C 91

84 91 VALLI NADIR GP ARCI GOODWIN 01:32:39 D 92

85 75 BARGIOTTI MARIO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO 01:32:55 D 93

86 17 COLETTA PIETRO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:32:59 B 94

87 113 VERONESE LUCA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:33:11 A 95

88 102 SERGI GELSOMINO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:33:18 B 97

89 55 NOTARO FRANCESCO POL CIRCOLO DOZZA 01:33:44 B 99

90 133 ZECCHINI MASSIMILIANO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:35:19 C 100

91 36 SQUILLANTE ANGELO PODISMO IL PONTE ASD 01:36:03 D 101

92 44 LO SICCO DARIO ASD MONTELUPO RUNNERS 01:36:19 A 102

93 145 ADREUCCETTI RICCARDO RUN CARD FIDAL 01:36:20 A 103

94 86 BONFIGLIO ANTONIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:36:30 B 104

95 109 MARCHESI FABIO ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:36:31 B 105

96 37 MAGNO GABRIELE RUN CARD FIDAL 01:36:36 C 106

97 43 MAIOLO ANTHONY ASD MONTELUPO RUNNERS 01:36:39 A 107

98 156 GRIMANDI FABRIZIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:37:43 C 108

99 6 BADIALI STEFANO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 01:37:48 C 109

100 52 BIAGINI BRUNO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:38:02 C 110

101 60 BANDIERA MATTEO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:38:08 A 111

102 59 GALLO MICHELE RUN CARD FIDAL 01:38:16 B 112

103 101 RODOLFI SAMUELE ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:38:32 B 113

104 123 BARBIERI ROBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:38:44 C 114

105 29 CAPORALI IVALDO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:38:46 O 115
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106 45 MEDAS LUIGI VIANELLO CORRIFERRARA 01:39:03 D 116

107 50 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:39:26 D 118

108 24 CERA CLAUDIO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 01:39:31 C 120

109 23 MARGELLI UMBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:40:15 O 122

110 97 APRUZZESE ANTONIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:40:35 C 123

111 131 PEDRINI LORENZO POLISPORTIVA MASI 01:40:41 B 125

112 30 TEGGI MAURIZIO DIP AUSL BO CIRC.RAVONE 01:40:42 D 126

113 56 SORRENTINO DANIELE POL CIRCOLO DOZZA 01:41:17 C 127

114 69 LODOVISI STEFANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:41:57 C 129

115 62 DELLA ROCCA RENZO MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 01:42:11 C 130

116 83 VERONESI GIUSEPPE PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:43:05 B 132

117 138 BONAFE' CORRADO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:43:43 D 135

118 112 SFRISO ANDREA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:44:14 B 136

119 89 BUTTINI MASSIMO ASD AMICA 01:44:24 B 138

120 100 FINELLI GIOVANNI ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:44:26 B 139

121 90 PINARDI FABIO INDIVIDUALE 01:49:09 B 146

122 8 BRIGHENTI FABRIZIO INDIVIDUALE 01:49:10 B 147

123 128 GIOVANNINI MASSIMO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:49:45 C 148

124 130 MINEO STEFANO PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:49:46 C 149

125 12 BITTINI SIMONE UP ISOLOTTO ASD 01:50:27 C 151

126 13 BICCI GABRIELE UP ISOLOTTO ASD 01:50:27 C 152

127 165 CREMONINI FABIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:50:47 C 153

128 16 PIERGENTILI MAURIZIO GP BOMPANI GROUP 01:55:50 C 158

129 79 FALCINI ROBERTO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:56:29 D 159

130 78 BRINI FEDERICO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:56:45 B 160

131 34 PANICHI SILVANO P MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE 01:58:32 O 163

132 132 SIGNORILE DOMENICO PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:58:42 C 165

133 120 MENABUE GIOVANNI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 02:00:29 O 167

134 80 ACERBI FABRIZIO MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 02:04:34 C 171

135 4 ROBUSTINI MAURO CORRIFERRARA 02:07:12 C 174

136 108 BRAIATO STEFANO ASD POL QUADRILATERO 02:07:31 C 175

137 137 ZAMBONI MARCO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 02:12:07 C 176
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Pos. Pet. Cognome/Nome: Società: Tempo: Cat. Pos.Gen.

1 648 BETTINI ELISA POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:19:42 F 31

2 569 ODALDI VALENTINA GP I CAGNON 01:24:42 E 52

3 568 POLI FRANCESCA ASD RISUBBIANI 01:26:26 E 58

4 541 BARBOI CAMELIA UP ISOLOTTO ASD 01:26:47 G 60

5 565 PALMIERI STEFANIA RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA 01:27:47 F 63

6 977 VENTURI VALENTINA POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO 01:30:14 E 80

7 542 CEROFOLINI MOIRA MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 01:30:16 G 81

8 571 MEI MAIDA GP CAI PISTOIA 01:31:30 F 85

9 547 ZACCANTI IRENE ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:33:16 E 96

10 557 LAMBERTINI PAOLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:33:25 H 98

11 551 GELLI PAOLA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:39:17 F 117

12 48 LAHDE TARJA HANNELE POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:39:28 G 119

13 974 BACIU MIHAELA ASD TEAM KM SPORT 01:40:13 E 121

14 545 BORELLI PATRIZIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:40:39 G 124

15 969 CHERNENKO ELENA RUN CARD FIDAL 01:41:28 F 128

16 552 NICOLAE CARMEN ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:42:25 F 131

17 975 MAIETTI CATERINA CORRIFERRARA 01:43:07 F 133

18 566 PISANESCHI ARIANNA POD FATTORI QUARRATA 01:43:14 F 134

19 572 DAVIDDI PAOLA INDIVIDUALE 01:44:23 E 137

20 124 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:44:29 F 140

21 976 PANTALEONI PAOLA CORRIFERRARA 01:45:00 G 141

22 550 FERRARI ELEONORA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:45:18 F 142

23 973 ORI LAURA RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA 01:45:44 E 143

24 544 TESTONI DANIELA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:46:40 H 144

25 549 DAMBROSIO SANDRA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:48:55 G 145

26 968 CHIAPPA LUCIA GR MARCIATORI DI BARGA 01:50:09 H 150

27 555 VENTURINI LORENZA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 01:51:25 H 154

28 543 FERA PATRIZIA MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 01:51:52 G 155

29 674 BATELLI SILVIA ORST 2.0 FIESOLE 01:54:11 F 156

30 564 BONORA SIMONA ASD AMICA 01:54:29 F 157

31 553 TONIOLI BARBARA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:57:35 G 161

32 658 BENINI ELISA CORRIFERRARA 01:58:09 F 162

33 567 PITTERI MARIA ROSA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:58:36 G 164

34 560 COLUCCIA SIMONA PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:58:52 F 166

35 573 ZAMBONELLI ALESSANDRA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO 02:01:42 H 168

36 548 CORALLINI ANNARITA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 02:03:16 G 169

37 554 PREARO STEFANIA GP SALCUS - ASD 02:03:19 G 170

38 681 BIAGINI MARTA ATL SILVANO FEDI 02:04:55 H 172

39 570 FRANCESCHINI CATERINA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 02:06:52 G 173

5 Passi in Val Carlina
Runners Maratoneti Berzantina     26 Agosto 2018

Classifica Femminile
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Pos. Pet. Cognome/Nome: Società: Tempo: Cat. Pos.Gen.

1 1 MANTOVANI JACOPO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:03:57 A 1

2 147 MONTECALVO DANIELE POL ZOLA ATLETICA 01:08:38 A 4

3 14 TENANI ALESSIO GS GABBI 01:09:39 A 5

4 154 COSSARINI LUCA POLISPORTIVA CENTESE 01:10:37 A 6

5 117 DI SANDRO ANTONIO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:10:44 A 7

6 11 GIOVANNELLI MATTEO GP MARLIANA 01:11:33 A 8

7 103 MANUPPELLA CARLO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:12:14 A 11

8 116 MANOCCI ENRICO POLISPORTIVA MASI 01:13:01 A 12

9 163 TORRACCHI ALESSIO ASD GP CROCE D'ORO 01:15:18 A 16

10 151 ZANIBONI MARIO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:17:05 A 22

11 149 ARGAZZI MIRKO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:19:28 A 29

12 88 RUBINO ROBERTO 9,92 RUNNING ASD 01:21:08 A 37

13 58 BOMBONATI FILIPPO GP BOMPANI GROUP 01:22:24 A 41

14 93 BARBAPICCOLA MAURIZIO ACQUADELA ASD 01:23:16 A 45

15 159 LAMBERTINI MARCELLO POLISPORTIVA MASI 01:25:52 A 55

16 146 AVANZI MARCO CORRIFERRARA 01:30:12 A 79

17 162 MARCHESELLI LORENZO INDIVIDUALE 01:30:24 A 82

18 113 VERONESE LUCA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:33:11 A 95

19 44 LO SICCO DARIO ASD MONTELUPO RUNNERS 01:36:19 A 102

20 145 ADREUCCETTI RICCARDO RUN CARD FIDAL 01:36:20 A 103

21 43 MAIOLO ANTHONY ASD MONTELUPO RUNNERS 01:36:39 A 107

22 60 BANDIERA MATTEO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:38:08 A 111

1 76 BONVENTO ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:06:30 B 2

2 87 RIA ROBERTO LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING 01:08:38 B 3

3 141 BARSOTTI CLAUDIO RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA 01:11:36 B 9

4 153 CALLEGARI PAOLO CORRIFERRARA 01:11:50 B 10

5 157 ROSSI DANIELE POD FATTORI QUARRATA 01:13:15 B 13

6 148 CORRADINI FABIO GS GABBI 01:14:26 B 15

7 77 STANGHELLINI MATTEO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:16:06 B 19

8 164 ALDROVANDI ANDREA INDIVIDUALE 01:17:16 B 23

9 57 DAGUIN FABRICE ORST 2.0 FIESOLE 01:17:27 B 24

10 104 PAPI ALESSIO ASD RISUBBIANI 01:18:32 B 26

11 129 MAZZANTI MARCO PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:18:54 B 27

12 19 MARCHESINI MARIO POLISPORTIVA CENTESE 01:19:18 B 28

13 978 DOUINE VIVIEN INDIVIDUALE 01:19:48 B 32

14 135 TASSONI ALESSANDRO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:22:04 B 39

15 70 LUCENTE VITTORIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:22:21 B 40

16 26 FOGLI MORRIS CORRIFERRARA 01:23:05 B 44

17 47 LAGANA' CARMELO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:23:17 B 46

18 71 NADALINI STEFANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:23:30 B 48

19 142 CARBONI RENZO RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA 01:23:59 B 50

20 5 BOTTAZZI RAUL POL CIRCOLO DOZZA 01:25:28 B 54

21 42 GALLIERA LORENZO GP I CAGNON 01:26:01 B 56

22 92 COLAMARTINO PAOLO ATLETICA BLIZZARD 01:26:15 B 57

23 10 FINOTTI EMILIANO RUN CARD FIDAL 01:26:39 B 59

24 51 BOCCHI LORENZO CORRIFERRARA 01:27:41 B 62

5 Passi in Val Carlina
Runners Maratoneti Berzantina     26 Agosto 2018

Classifica Categorie
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Pos. Pet. Cognome/Nome: Società: Tempo: Cat. Pos.Gen.

25 152 MARCHIONI DAVIDE LUMEGALTORENO 01:28:42 B 66

26 46 SCABBIA DANIELE CORRIFERRARA 01:29:05 B 68

27 53 IORI ENRICO GP LUZZARESE 01:29:22 B 71

28 85 TOMESANI DANIELE PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:29:26 B 73

29 105 ZANETTI MIRKO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:29:28 B 74

30 166 GAMBERINI MAURO TEAM SPARTANS 01:29:54 B 76

31 107 BARALDI MIRCO ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:30:11 B 78

32 114 VUOCOLO MAURIZIO ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:31:04 B 83

33 161 RENZONE MICHELANGELO RUN CARD FIDAL 01:31:44 B 87

34 31 CARDELLI MIRKO MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 01:32:25 B 89

35 94 AMADORI CRISTIAN CORRI FORREST ASD 01:32:27 B 90

36 17 COLETTA PIETRO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:32:59 B 94

37 102 SERGI GELSOMINO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:33:18 B 97

38 55 NOTARO FRANCESCO POL CIRCOLO DOZZA 01:33:44 B 99

39 86 BONFIGLIO ANTONIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:36:30 B 104

40 109 MARCHESI FABIO ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:36:31 B 105

41 59 GALLO MICHELE RUN CARD FIDAL 01:38:16 B 112

42 101 RODOLFI SAMUELE ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:38:32 B 113

43 131 PEDRINI LORENZO POLISPORTIVA MASI 01:40:41 B 125

44 83 VERONESI GIUSEPPE PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:43:05 B 132

45 112 SFRISO ANDREA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:44:14 B 136

46 89 BUTTINI MASSIMO ASD AMICA 01:44:24 B 138

47 100 FINELLI GIOVANNI ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:44:26 B 139

48 90 PINARDI FABIO INDIVIDUALE 01:49:09 B 146

49 8 BRIGHENTI FABRIZIO INDIVIDUALE 01:49:10 B 147

50 78 BRINI FEDERICO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:56:45 B 160

1 27 BIANCHINI DAVID ATLETICA MONTECATINI ASD 01:13:23 C 14

2 68 LA GIUSA GIANCARLO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:15:30 C 17

3 158 PETRILLO ANTONIO POD NARNALI 01:16:01 C 18

4 160 BONTADINI SANDRO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:16:10 C 20

5 82 BARBIERI FAUSTO GS GABBI 01:16:56 C 21

6 9 CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANO LUMEGALTORENO 01:18:21 C 25

7 98 BABBINI CLAUDIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:19:36 C 30

8 72 PEZZINO ANDREA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:20:15 C 34

9 65 GHINI DANIELE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:20:45 C 35

10 28 STEFANINI MORENO GP LA STANCA 01:20:49 C 36

11 125 VECCHI ANDREA ACQUADELA ASD 01:22:43 C 43

12 74 VOLTA GIANNI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:23:23 C 47

13 143 FORNAI DAVIDE RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA 01:23:56 C 49

14 110 MARIANI MARIANO ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:24:25 C 51

15 111 MASSARENTI LAURO ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:25:01 C 53

16 25 CHIRLI LUCA ASD PARCO DEI LAGHI 01:26:58 C 61

17 134 BONSANGUE STEFANO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:28:06 C 64

18 99 BABBINI MARCO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:28:52 C 67

19 38 BUONAMICI MASSIMO MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 01:29:12 C 69

20 20 MALDINA CLAUDIO ATLETICA BLIZZARD 01:29:20 C 70

21 155 VANELLI ANDREA PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:29:25 C 72

22 106 PUGLIOLI MARCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:29:30 C 75

23 139 PRINI SANDRO CORRIFERRARA 01:31:26 C 84

24 118 GORI CLAUDIO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:31:33 C 86

25 33 MARINELLO SILVINO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD 01:32:05 C 88
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Pos. Pet. Cognome/Nome: Società: Tempo: Cat. Pos.Gen.

26 96 PASSINI CLAUDIO LUMEGALTORENO 01:32:30 C 91

27 133 ZECCHINI MASSIMILIANO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:35:19 C 100

28 37 MAGNO GABRIELE RUN CARD FIDAL 01:36:36 C 106

29 156 GRIMANDI FABRIZIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:37:43 C 108

30 6 BADIALI STEFANO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 01:37:48 C 109

31 52 BIAGINI BRUNO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:38:02 C 110

32 123 BARBIERI ROBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:38:44 C 114

33 24 CERA CLAUDIO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 01:39:31 C 120

34 97 APRUZZESE ANTONIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:40:35 C 123

35 56 SORRENTINO DANIELE POL CIRCOLO DOZZA 01:41:17 C 127

36 69 LODOVISI STEFANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:41:57 C 129

37 62 DELLA ROCCA RENZO MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 01:42:11 C 130

38 128 GIOVANNINI MASSIMO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:49:45 C 148

39 130 MINEO STEFANO PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:49:46 C 149

40 12 BITTINI SIMONE UP ISOLOTTO ASD 01:50:27 C 151

41 13 BICCI GABRIELE UP ISOLOTTO ASD 01:50:27 C 152

42 165 CREMONINI FABIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:50:47 C 153

43 16 PIERGENTILI MAURIZIO GP BOMPANI GROUP 01:55:50 C 158

44 132 SIGNORILE DOMENICO PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:58:42 C 165

45 80 ACERBI FABRIZIO MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 02:04:34 C 171

46 4 ROBUSTINI MAURO CORRIFERRARA 02:07:12 C 174

47 108 BRAIATO STEFANO ASD POL QUADRILATERO 02:07:31 C 175

48 137 ZAMBONI MARCO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 02:12:07 C 176

1 150 MANNUCCI GIOVANNI ATL CAPRAIA LIMITE 01:19:57 D 33

2 122 ZAGNONI GIORGIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:21:24 D 38

3 73 TONELLI PAOLO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:28:41 D 65

4 54 GELLI SERGIO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:30:07 D 77

5 91 VALLI NADIR GP ARCI GOODWIN 01:32:39 D 92

6 75 BARGIOTTI MARIO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO 01:32:55 D 93

7 36 SQUILLANTE ANGELO PODISMO IL PONTE ASD 01:36:03 D 101

8 45 MEDAS LUIGI VIANELLO CORRIFERRARA 01:39:03 D 116

9 50 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:39:26 D 118

10 30 TEGGI MAURIZIO DIP AUSL BO CIRC.RAVONE 01:40:42 D 126

11 138 BONAFE' CORRADO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:43:43 D 135

12 79 FALCINI ROBERTO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:56:29 D 159

1 569 ODALDI VALENTINA GP I CAGNON 01:24:42 E 52

2 568 POLI FRANCESCA ASD RISUBBIANI 01:26:26 E 58

3 977 VENTURI VALENTINA POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO 01:30:14 E 80

4 547 ZACCANTI IRENE ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:33:16 E 96

5 974 BACIU MIHAELA ASD TEAM KM SPORT 01:40:13 E 121

6 572 DAVIDDI PAOLA INDIVIDUALE 01:44:23 E 137

7 973 ORI LAURA RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA 01:45:44 E 143

1 648 BETTINI ELISA POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:19:42 F 31

2 565 PALMIERI STEFANIA RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA 01:27:47 F 63

3 571 MEI MAIDA GP CAI PISTOIA 01:31:30 F 85

4 551 GELLI PAOLA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:39:17 F 117

5 969 CHERNENKO ELENA RUN CARD FIDAL 01:41:28 F 128

6 552 NICOLAE CARMEN ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:42:25 F 131

7 975 MAIETTI CATERINA CORRIFERRARA 01:43:07 F 133
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8 566 PISANESCHI ARIANNA POD FATTORI QUARRATA 01:43:14 F 134

9 124 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:44:29 F 140

10 550 FERRARI ELEONORA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:45:18 F 142

11 674 BATELLI SILVIA ORST 2.0 FIESOLE 01:54:11 F 156

12 564 BONORA SIMONA ASD AMICA 01:54:29 F 157

13 658 BENINI ELISA CORRIFERRARA 01:58:09 F 162

14 560 COLUCCIA SIMONA PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:58:52 F 166

1 541 BARBOI CAMELIA UP ISOLOTTO ASD 01:26:47 G 60

2 542 CEROFOLINI MOIRA MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 01:30:16 G 81

3 48 LAHDE TARJA HANNELE POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:39:28 G 119

4 545 BORELLI PATRIZIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:40:39 G 124

5 976 PANTALEONI PAOLA CORRIFERRARA 01:45:00 G 141

6 549 DAMBROSIO SANDRA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:48:55 G 145

7 543 FERA PATRIZIA MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 01:51:52 G 155

8 553 TONIOLI BARBARA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 01:57:35 G 161

9 567 PITTERI MARIA ROSA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:58:36 G 164

10 548 CORALLINI ANNARITA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 02:03:16 G 169

11 554 PREARO STEFANIA GP SALCUS - ASD 02:03:19 G 170

12 570 FRANCESCHINI CATERINA ASD POL QUADRILATERO 02:06:52 G 173

1 557 LAMBERTINI PAOLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:33:25 H 98

2 544 TESTONI DANIELA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ASD 01:46:40 H 144

3 968 CHIAPPA LUCIA GR MARCIATORI DI BARGA 01:50:09 H 150

4 555 VENTURINI LORENZA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 01:51:25 H 154

5 573 ZAMBONELLI ALESSANDRA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO 02:01:42 H 168

6 681 BIAGINI MARTA ATL SILVANO FEDI 02:04:55 H 172

1 49 FACCIOLI PAOLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:22:35 O 42

2 29 CAPORALI IVALDO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:38:46 O 115

3 23 MARGELLI UMBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:40:15 O 122

4 34 PANICHI SILVANO P MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE 01:58:32 O 163

5 120 MENABUE GIOVANNI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 02:00:29 O 167
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